
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&',2012((((4))))

*+*+*+*+ 4!"#$%& 85793.03 !"#$% !"&'(

4!"'(#$)*+,-./0. 21.00 0.0%
4!"123456$789.: 43685.48 31.8%
4!"12;5<=<>.: 10800.00 7.9%
4!"?@AB.: 18182.00 13.2%
4!CDEFGHI.:(JKL+) 5000.00 3.6%
4!M$NO*P+ 59600.00 43.4%
4!"3P%& 137288.48 100.0%
!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$4%%%%30&'($&'($&'($&'($ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 300851.63

))))****+,-+,-+,-+,-

QRST U? VW #$X Y Z L+
4)1* ....2012////3%'($%'($%'($%'($ 352347.08
4)1* > #34[\ ]^_`ab 1000.00 353347.08
4)1* + ,!-./ 01234 500.00 353847.08
4)1* + ,!-./56789:;< =>?@AB 7741.29 361588.37
4)4* c #defghij" k^lm 100.00 361688.37
4)4* n #34[\opqr!hstuvPwxyz {|h}~ 1300.00 362988.37
4)4* 3 #34[\ ��� 100.00 363088.37

4)5* > #34[\s��� ������ 200.00 363288.37
4)5* 3 #34[\ ������O 160.00 363448.37
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4)5* 3 #34[\��#��z ��� 980.00 364428.37

4)5* ����3 4 1350.00 363078.37
4)6* M NOPQRSTUV;WXYZ; 2000.00 361078.37
4)6* M [\]^_`abc 494.99 360583.38
4)6* M !OPQRdI)efgh 3600.00 356983.38
4)6* M !OPQRi_`dI)jk; 800.00 356183.38
4)6* M !OA1dI)efgh 3600.00 352583.38
4)6* 3 #34[\ ]^GH 1477.00 354060.38
4)6* 3 GHJK ]^��� 225.60 354285.98
4)6* 3 GHJK {|�� 25.00 354310.98

4)6* � ��4 1200.00 353110.98

4)6* ¡���4 1200.00 351910.98

4)6* ¢£�¤234 1450.00 350460.98

4)6* ¥¦��§!¨©6$ 1200.00 349260.98

4)6* ¥¦��ª«<= 800.00 348460.98

4)6* ¬­1®234 1450.00 347010.98
4)7* e #34[\ ��¯�° 200.00 347210.98
4)8* + ,!-./ =lm=!n 200.00 347410.98
4)9* n M$NO±²r²ssr²hr³ ��´! 1000.02 348411.00
4)9* n M$NOµ²hrssr²hr³ ��´! 300.01 348711.01
4)9* 3 GHJK ]^}¶··¸ 216.00 348927.01
4)10* 3 GHJK ¹«º»¼ 52.00 348979.01
4)11* M !OopqdI)efgh 3600.00 345379.01
4)11* M !Oopqi_`dI)jk; 800.00 344579.01
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4)11* M !OrsdI)efgh 3600.00 340979.01
4)11* M !OtuqdI)efgh 3600.00 337379.01
4)11* 3 #½¾¿ÀÁÂ. ÃÄ EvKKwKK 338679.01
4)12* M !Oxxyzv){|89 3132.00 335547.01
4)12* M !O}~dI)efgh 3600.00 331947.01
4)12* M !OopqdI)efgh[\�� 500.00 331447.01
4)12* M !OtuqE)���; 100.00 331347.01
4)13* e #?@Å. ]^�Æ 180.00 331527.01
4)13* e 3ÇÈpqrrÉ]^ÊËÌÍÎ 780.00 330747.01
4)13* M !Otuq����C]� 10000.00 320747.01
4)13* 3 GHJK {|ÏÐ 25.00 320772.01
4)14* e 3ÇÈpqrÑÉËÌÒ]^ÍÎ 636.00 320136.01
4)14* n Ó^�ÔGHoÕÖ×Ø²z 324.00 320460.01
4)14* 3 3ÇÙÚÛÜÝÞßh~. 574.00 319886.01
4)15* + ,]���bc ���� 300.00 320186.01
4)15* + ,!-./ =l��!n 10000.00 330186.01
4)16* + ��;�+n����M� 10.50 330175.51
4)16* + �hUV�K�v��d�EKE�EKJ�EKv�EKdaJKEE� =l�V 5700.00 335875.51
4)16* M !O� ¡¢£¤¥u¦§¨YZJJK©ªJJI 445.00 335430.51
4)16* M !O«�¬}­® 568.00 334862.51
4)16* M !OA1¯i¬°±²]^ 110.00 334752.51
4)16* M !Orsv)r³´89 1651.00 333101.51
4)18* + ,]^��]Lbc 01µV 7500.00 340601.51
4)18* 3 GHJKàáâ ãä�Ôå1× 1167.00 341768.51
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4)18* 3 GH,eæ/Ûa ]^çè 168.00 341936.51

4)19* > #34[\ éê 702.00 342638.51
4)20* e #?@.:sëì. íîéï 900.00 343538.51
4)20* e 3ÇÈpqrjÉËÌÒ]^ÍÎoðÕvñòãóôõö÷z 710.00 342828.51
4)20* + ,!-./ =l¶·�¸ 2764.50 345593.01
4)20* + ¹º»¼½VJ¾Vd ½V¦¾V 150.00 345743.01
4)20* M !O¿À¯id):ÁÂÃ89 410.00 345333.01
4)20* M !OrsÄ·ÅÆÇ; 477.00 344856.01
4)20* M !OrsÄ·Å�È; 342.30 344513.71
4)21* + �hUV¥ÉÊ5gJKEEËÌL�hÍ< ÎÏÐV 1500.00 346013.71
4)21* M !O¡¢]©EEÑÒRJKEJÓ�hÍÔKKÕ 8800.00 337213.71
4)21* M !OÖ×yztuq¯iØÙÚ��; 1500.00 335713.71
4)21* M !OÖ×Û=ÜÝÞUßàJKEJÓ�hÍ 800.00 334913.71
4)21* 3 GHJK øùú>éû 60.00 334973.71
4)23* + ,áâãE�tuq5JKEEL�hÍCä�å< ©1æç 19753.20 354726.91
4)23* M !Oè=éu¯iêë;W 1308.00 353418.91
4)23* 3 GHJK ­üýþÿ 25.00 353443.91
4)25* e #34[\s!"4N89 ]^#$ 1000.00 354443.91
4)25* + ,!-./�¹ºìíî,Í �=iUuï¸ 336.80 354780.71
4)25* + ¹º»¼EKðñJE ò óô 250.00 355030.71
4)25* + ¹º»¼JKð5EÔ < õö÷ 500.00 355530.71
4)25* + ¹º»¼vKð5JJ øùúû< �=iUuï¸ 750.00 356280.71
4)25* + ¹º»¼dKð5EÔ < 0üýuþ 1000.00 357280.71
4)25* + !Oÿ!"ÂÃ01#Û$�; 1171.00 356109.71
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4)25* + !O���%V&gh 2300.00 353809.71
4)25* + !O��xxV&gh 2550.00 351259.71
4)25* + !O��ÃuV&gh 3300.00 347959.71
4)25* + !O��i'V&gh 2000.00 345959.71
4)25* + !O��i(V&gh 2200.00 343759.71
4)25* + !O)IKKKð»¼C*+,Í 5000.00 338759.71
4)25* M !O-��.iEIÑÒRJKEE/�hÍ 4500.00 334259.71
4)25* M !O¡¢]©EKÑÒRJKEJÓ�hÍÔKKÕ 8000.00 326259.71
4)25* M !O0à1.iv2ÑÒRJKEE/�hÍ 10800.00 315459.71
4)25* M !Oá[3Ñ_`bc 858.19 314601.52
4)25* M !OA1¯i�Ú�YZ; 700.00 313901.52
4)26* + ��;�+n�d��M� 10.50 313891.02
4)26* M 4Í��EEd¦�EE25Íì67 1600.00 315491.02
4)26* M !O¡¢]©EEÑÒRJKEJÓ�hÍÔKKÕ 8800.00 306691.02
4)26* M !O¡¢]©vÑÒRJKEJÓ�hÍÔKKÕ 2400.00 304291.02
4)26* n GH{|Ø%t {|�Ô 10000.00 314291.02

4)27* > #34[\ ]^_`ab 1000.00 315291.02
4)27* M !O-uq.iJIÑÒRJKEE/�hÍ 7500.00 307791.02
4)27* M !O¡¢]©EKÑÒRJKEJÓ�hÍÔKKÕ 8000.00 299791.02
4)28* e #34[\ &'( 600.00 300391.02
4)28* 3 GHJK ãä)* 225.60 300616.62
4)28* 3 GHJK +^ý, 35.00 300651.62
4)30* + ,!-./ 89: 200.01 300851.63

!"!"!"!" 85793.03 137288.48 300851.63
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